2020 Retirement Board Meeting Schedule

Jury Room

Quarterly Meetings
10:00 a.m. — Allot 2 hours.

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 — 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday, May 5, 2020 — 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday, August 25, 2020 — 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 — 10:00 a.m.

Monthly Meetings

Immediately following the 10:00 a.m. Commissioner’s Meeting unless otherwise noted
Thursday, January 23, 2020
Thursday, March 19, 2020
Thursday, April 16, 2020 - 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, June 18, 2020 - 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, July 23, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020
Thursday, October 22, 2020
Thursday, December 17, 2020



